United World Games 2017 So. 25.06.2017 16:45
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis - Heat 2 OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 1

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

M-12 (9)
1(56) 2(60) 3(67) 4(64) 5(61) 6(71) 7(73) 8(47) 9(46) 10(37) 11(36) 12(48) 13(35) 14(34)
15(54) 16(33) 17(49) 18(44) 19(43) 20(99)  Ziel

1 12 Monsberger Elias 14:57 1:16 2:34 3:18 3:39 3:59 4:24 4:59 5:21 5:36 6:04 6:33 7:34 7:48 8:27
Team Steiermark 1:16 1:18 0:44 0:21 0:20 0:25 0:35 0:22 0:15 0:28 0:29 1:01 0:14 0:39

9:18 9:44 10:35 11:03 11:42 14:42 14:57

0:51 0:26 0:51 0:28 0:39 3:00 0:15
2 96 Weitlaner Niklas 16:55 1:35 2:57 3:35 4:06 4:32 5:12 6:03 6:29 6:47 7:25 8:26 9:09 9:28 10:13
Haunold Orienteering AS 1:35 1:22 0:38 0:31 0:26 0:40 0:51 0:26 0:18 0:38 1:01 0:43 0:19 0:45

11:16  11:48 12:59 13:29 14:23 16:35 16:55

1:03 0:32 111 0:30 0:54 2:12 0:20
3 93 Wild Michael 17:03 1:20 2:33 3:13 3:42 4:07 4:45 5:24 5:47 6:06 6:43 7:18 8:00 8:30 9:18
Haunold Orienteering AS 1:20 1:13 0:40 0:29 0:25 0:38 0:39 0:23 0:19 0:37 0:35 0:42 0:30 0:48

10:40 11:14 12:24 1254 13144 16144 1703

1:22 0:34 1:10 0:30 0:50 3:00 0:19
4 8 Meizer Jonas 17:52 1:33 3:18 3:54 4:34 4:58 5:51 6:32 7:08 7:28 8:05 8:41 9:36 9:56  10:35
Team Karnten 1:33 1:45 0:36 0:40 0:24 0:53 0:41 0:36 0:20 0:37 0:36 0:55 0:20 0:39

11:33  12:.04 14:26 1459 1541 17:36  17:52

0:58 0:31 2:22 0:33 0:42 1:55 0:16
5 10 Valach Eli 18:21 1:33 3:04 3:45 4:14 4:48 5:30 6:05 6:29 6:48 7:24 7:55 9:07 9:29 10:18
KOB Sokol Pezinok 1:33 1:31 0:41 0:29 0:34 0:42 0:35 0:24 0:19 0:36 0:31 1:12 0:22 0:49

11:12 11:55 13117  13:54  14:54  18:05 18:21

0:54 0:43 1:22 0:37 1:00 3:11 0:16
6 94 Hreniuc David 19:39 3:10 5:20 5:48 6:13 6:35 7:03 7:57 8:19 8:39 9:16 9:50 11:10 11:26  12:06
CSS Stiinta E.S. Baia Mai 3:10 2:10 0:28 0:25 0:22 0:28 0:54 0:22 0:20 0:37 0:34 1:20 0:16 0:40

1250 13:33  16:02 16:32 17:06 19:24  19:39

0:44 0:43 2:29 0:30 0:34 2:18 0:15
7 13 Mair Felix 19:52 1:38 3:54 4:31 4:57 5:23 6:10 6:54 7:20 7:38 8:39 9:08 10:03 10:21 11:06
Haunold Orienteering AS 1:38 2:16 0:37 0:26 0:26 0:47 0:44 0:26 0:18 1:01 0:29 0:55 0:18 0:45

12:.05 1243 13:50 15149 17142 19:35 19:52

0:59 0:38 1:.07 1:59 1:53 1:53 0:17
8 3 Tockner Tobias 26:37 2:05 3:52 5:44 6:37 7:24 8:22 9:37 10:09 10:46 12:.00 12:46 13:44 14:07 15:.08
HSV Orienteering Team 2:05 1:47 1:52 0:53 0:47 0:58 1:15 0:32 0:37 1:14 0:46 0:58 0:23 1:01

16:41 18:11 19:55 21:.03 22:.09 26:12 26:37

1:33 1:30 1:44 1:08 1:06 4:03 0:25

7 Syrovy Tomas Fehlst 129 - 3:47 4:39 5:04 540 - 6:47 711 7:59 8:31 9:56 1016 11:02
KOB Sokol Pezinok 1:29 2:18 0:52 0:25 0:36 1:07 0:24 0:48 0:32 1:25 0:20 0:46
12:11 16:42  20:33 21:04 22:03 24:26 24:46 2:56 6:03 13:26
1:09 4:31 3:51 0:31 0:59 2:23 0:20 *63 *72 *50
W-12 (3)

1(56) 2(60) 3(67) 4(64) 5(61) 6(71) 7(73) 8(47) 9(46) 10(37) 11(36) 12(48) 13(35) 14(34)
15(54) 16(33) 17(49) 18(44) 19(43) 20(99)  Ziel

1 15 Manu Andrea 18:35 1:21 4:09 4:42 5:07 5:34 6:13 6:47 7:19 7:50 8:33 9:11 10:07 10:28 11:17
CSS Stiinta E.S. Baia Mai 1:21 2:48 0:33 0:25 0:27 0:39 0:34 0:32 0:31 0:43 0:38 0:56 0:21 0:49

12:19 12:51 13:58 14:35 15:23 18:18 18:35

1:02 0:32 1:07 0:37 0:48 2:55 0:17
2 16 Winkler Annika 20:16 1:34 3:04 4:02 4:34 5:13 6:04 7:00 7:33 7:52 8:47 9:26 10:19 10:44 11:40
Team Karnten 1:34 1:30 0:58 0:32 0:39 0:51 0:56 0:33 0:19 0:55 0:39 0:53 0:25 0:56

12:59 13:41 15:15 15:57 16:45 19:56 20:16

1:19 0:42 1:34 0:42 0:48 3:11 0:20
3 14 Jezikova Gabriela 21:03 3:31 5:15 6:04 6:30 6:59 7:39 8:37 9:07 9:25 10:12 10:57 11:50 12:15  13:08
KOB Sokol Pezinok 3:31 1:44 0:49 0:26 0:29 0:40 0:58 0:30 0:18 0:47 0:45 0:53 0:25 0:53

14:15 1450 16:15 16:52 17:45 20:45 21:03

1:07 0:35 1:25 0:37 0:53 3:00 0:18

M-14 (17)

1(58) 2(60) 3(67) 4(61) 5(71) 6(73) 7(38) 8(46) 9(37) 10(36) 11(48) 12(35) 13(34) 14(41)

15(54) 16(42) 17(52) 18(33) 19(51) 20(53) 21(45) 22(99) Ziel
1 18 Bernabeu Marcos 12:28 0:49 1:46 2:28 2:56 3:20 3:44 4:07 4:31 5:02 5:27 5:58 6:10 6:45 7:14
Team FEDO 0:49 0:57 0:42 0:28 0:24 0:24 0:23 0:24 0:31 0:25 0:31 0:12 0:35 0:29

7:48 8:19 8:43 9:03 9:44 10:14 11:35 12:15 12:28

0:34 0:31 0:24 0:20 0:41 0:30 1:21 0:40 0:13
2 22 Diaz Carlos 13:01 0:54 1:52 2:24 2:53 3:16 3:50 4:12 4:31 5:09 5:37 6:29 6:46 7:18 7:48
Team FEDO 0:54 0:58 0:32 0:29 0:23 0:34 0:22 0:19 0:38 0:28 0:52 0:17 0:32 0:30

8:20 8:51 9:13 9:37  10:17 10149  12:07 12:47  13:01

0:32 0:31 0:22 0:24 0:40 0:32 1:18 0:40 0:14
3 33 Prutsch Joel 13:13 0:59 1:54 2:24 2:57 3:19 3:47 4:12 4:39 5:12 5:38 6:13 6:28 7:05 7:39
Team Steiermark 0:59 0:55 0:30 0:33 0:22 0:28 0:25 0:27 0:33 0:26 0:35 0:15 0:37 0:34

8:13 8:44 9:08 9:32 1017  10:54 1217 1257 13:13

0:34 0:31 0:24 0:24 0:45 0:37 1:23 0:40 0:16
4 35 Miklos Andrej 13:24 0:59 1:56 2:29 3:06 3:32 4:02 4:25 4:45 5:15 5:40 6:15 6:29 711 7:42
KOB Sokol Pezinok 0:59 0:57 0:33 0:37 0:26 0:30 0:23 0:20 0:30 0:25 0:35 0:14 0:42 0:31

8:14 8:49 9:13 9:38  10:23 10:57 12:23  13:08 13:24

0:32 0:35 0:24 0:25 0:45 0:34 1:26 0:45 0:16
5 31 Brabek Peter 13:41 0:56 1:51 2:26 3:01 3:27 3:55 4:22 4:45 5:19 5:46 6:21 6:36 7:16 7:51
Team Steiermark 0:56 0:55 0:35 0:35 0:26 0:28 0:27 0:23 0:34 0:27 0:35 0:15 0:40 0:35

8:24 9:00 9:25 9:53  10:40 1114 1243 13:26 13:41

0:33 0:36 0:25 0:28 0:47 0:34 1:29 0:43 0:15
6 21 Sipos Tomas 13:46 0:55 1:49 2:23 2:54 3:32 4:04 4:28 4:52 5:25 5:49 6:26 6:39 717 7:47
KOB Sokol Pezinok 0:55 0:54 0:34 0:31 0:38 0:32 0:24 0:24 0:33 0:24 0:37 0:13 0:38 0:30

8:24 8:56 9:20 945  11:.01 11:35  12:52  13:31 13:46

0:37 0:32 0:24 0:25 1:16 0:34 1:17 0:39 0:15
7 17 Fedor Tibor 13:54 0:58 1:59 2:29 3:06 3:29 3:58 4:23 4:45 5:18 5:46 6:23 6:38 7:18 7:53
KOB Sokol Pezinok 0:58 1:01 0:30 0:37 0:23 0:29 0:25 0:22 0:33 0:28 0:37 0:15 0:40 0:35

8:27 9:02 9:32 9:58 10:50 11:27 12:53 13:38  13:54 1:51
0:34 0:35 0:30 0:26 0:52 0:37 1:26 0:45 0:16 *63

8 32 Vadean Catalin 14:05 0:56 1:51 2:41 3:11 4:24 4:48 5:14 5:32 5:58 6:24 7:00 7:13 7:49 8:38
CSS Stiinta E.S. Baia Mai 0:56 0:55 0:50 0:30 1:13 0:24 0:26 0:18 0:26 0:26 0:36 0:13 0:36 0:49

9:13 945 10:09 10:29 11:11 11:47 13:.06 1349 14:.05
0:35 0:32 0:24 0:20 0:42 0:36 1:19 0:43 0:16
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Pl Stnr Name Zeit
M-14 (17) (Forts.)

1(58)  2(60) 3(67) 4(B1) 5(71) 6(73) 7(38) 8(46) 9(37) 10(36) 11(48) 12(35) 13(34) 14(41)
15(54) 16(42) 17(52) 18(33) 19(51) 20(53) 21(45) 22(99)  Ziel

9 23 Rapotz David 14:27 0:58 1:57 2:30 3:06 3:37 4:08 4:32 4:53 5:38 6:06 6:43 6:57 7:40 8:12
Team Karnten 0:58 0:59 0:33 0:36 0:31 0:31 0:24 0:21 0:45 0:28 0:37 0:14 0:43 0:32

8:45 9:21 9:54  10:33  11:20 11:57  13:29 14112 14:27

0:33 0:36 0:33 0:39 0:47 0:37 1:32 0:43 0:15
10 19 Steinwender Jakob 14:34 1:00 2:01 2:42 3:19 3:58 4:43 5:07 5:32 6:13 6:41 7:15 7:30 8:06 8:38
Team Karnten 1:00 1:01 0:41 0:37 0:39 0:45 0:24 0:25 0:41 0:28 0:34 0:15 0:36 0:32

9:12 949 1016 10:40 11:27 12:03 13:36 14:20 14:34

0:34 0:37 0:27 0:24 0:47 0:36 1:33 0:44 0:14
1 24 Moya Andres 14:56 0:58 2:43 3:12 3:46 4:13 4:40 5:04 5:40 6:10 6:47 7:38 7:55 8:29 9:00
Team FEDO 0:58 1:45 0:29 0:34 0:27 0:27 0:24 0:36 0:30 0:37 0:51 0:17 0:34 0:31

9:38  10:09 10:35 10:59  11:41 1217 14:02 14:41 14:56

0:38 0:31 0:26 0:24 0:42 0:36 1:45 0:39 0:15

1 27 Ditri Nicholas 14:56 0:57 2:26 3:04 3:36 4:05 4:35 5:09 5:31 6:03 6:29 7:39 7:57 8:36 9:25
KOB Sokol Pezinok 0:57 1:29 0:38 0:32 0:29 0:30 0:34 0:22 0:32 0:26 1:10 0:18 0:39 0:49
10:00 10:31 11:05 11:27 1210 12:43  13:59  14:40 14:56 1:56
0:35 0:31 0:34 0:22 0:43 0:33 1:16 0:41 0:16 *63
13 30 Moya Jaime 15:08 0:56 1:54 2:53 3:31 3:54 4:28 4:53 5:14 5:43 6:09 7:02 7:16 7:59 8:36
Team FEDO 0:56 0:58 0:59 0:38 0:23 0:34 0:25 0:21 0:29 0:26 0:53 0:14 0:43 0:37
9:18 9:57  10:33  11:01 11:51 12:34  14:.08 14:53 15:08 1:48 4:14
0:42 0:39 0:36 0:28 0:50 0:43 1:34 0:45 0:15 *63 *72
14 20 Garcia Alberto 15:20 0:59 2:10 2:43 3:18 4:01 4:34 5:03 5:26 6:02 6:31 7:19 7:37 8:22 8:59
Team FEDO 0:59 1:11 0:33 0:35 0:43 0:33 0:29 0:23 0:36 0:29 0:48 0:18 0:45 0:37
9:37 1016 1043 11:08 11:57 12:36 1413 15:04 15:20 1:58
0:38 0:39 0:27 0:25 0:49 0:39 1:37 0:51 0:16 *63
15 26 Zrim Jakob 15:40 0:58 2:13 2:49 3:30 4:01 4:54 5:24 5:48 6:27 6:56 8:02 8:18 8:59 9:39
Team Steiermark 0:58 1:15 0:36 0:41 0:31 0:53 0:30 0:24 0:39 0:29 1:06 0:16 0:41 0:40

10:16  10:52  11:17  11:43 12:31 13:.07 14:36 1524  15:40

0:37 0:36 0:25 0:26 0:48 0:36 1:29 0:48 0:16
16 36 Zollner Tobias 19:00 1:08 2:05 2:53 3:36 3:59 4:30 5:01 5:27 6:04 6:33 7:13 7:40 8:24  11:53
Team Kéarnten 1:08 0:57 0:48 0:43 0:23 0:31 0:31 0:26 0:37 0:29 0:40 0:27 0:44 3:29

12:29  13:09 1344 14115 1512 16:03  18:01 18:43  19:00

0:36 0:40 0:35 0:31 0:57 0:51 1:58 0:42 0:17
17 25 Wucherer Fabio 22:58 0:59 3:06 3:44 4:40 6:18 6:58 7:23 7:45 8:27 8:55 946 1015 11:00 13:36
HSV Orienteering Team 0:59 2:07 0:38 0:56 1:38 0:40 0:25 0:22 0:42 0:28 0:51 0:29 0:45 2:36

14:19 1457 18:36 19:06 19:57 20:41 22:.03 2242 22:58

0:43 0:38 3:39 0:30 0:51 0:44 1:22 0:39 0:16

W-14 (18)

1(58) 2(60) 3(67) 4(61) 5(71) 6(73) 7(38) 8(46)  9(37) 10(36) 11(48) 12(35) 13(34) 14(41)

15(54) 16(42) 17(52) 18(33) 19(51) 20(53) 21(45) 22(99) Ziel
1 41 Havlikova Ema 14:56 0:56 1:51 2:23 2:58 3:24 4:11 4:37 5:01 5:34 6:06 7:28 7:44 8:23 9:01
KOB Sokol Pezinok 0:56 0:55 0:32 0:35 0:26 0:47 0:26 0:24 0:33 0:32 1:22 0:16 0:39 0:38

9:34 10:11 10:36  11:01  11:49 12:28 13:59 14:38 14:56

0:33 0:37 0:25 0:25 0:48 0:39 1:31 0:39 0:18
2 37 Ondovcikova Eva 15:20 1:00 2:09 2:43 3:19 3:48 4:30 5:00 5:27 6:04 6:33 711 7:27 8:11 8:46
KOB Sokol Pezinok 1:00 1:09 0:34 0:36 0:29 0:42 0:30 0:27 0:37 0:29 0:38 0:16 0:44 0:35

9:26 10:03 10:30 10:52 12:05 1242 1417 15:05 15:20

0:40 0:37 0:27 0:22 1:13 0:37 1:35 0:48 0:15
3 43 Belloso Maria 16:00 1:01 2:10 2:48 3:32 4:06 4:39 5:06 5:31 6:16 6:52 7:41 7:57 8:40 9:19
Team FEDO 1:01 1:09 0:38 0:44 0:34 0:33 0:27 0:25 0:45 0:36 0:49 0:16 0:43 0:39

958 10:39  11:09 11:35 12:29 13:21 15:03 15:45 16:00

0:39 0:41 0:30 0:26 0:54 0:52 1:42 0:42 0:15
4 49 Roman Alexandra 16:04 1:01 2:06 2:42 3:19 3:50 4:21 4:49 5:12 5:52 6:22 7:07 7:24 8:07 8:47
CSS Stiinta E.S. Baia Mai 1:.01 1:05 0:36 0:37 0:31 0:31 0:28 0:23 0:40 0:30 0:45 0:17 0:43 0:40

9:25 10:.05 10:35 11:07 12:39 13:26 15:05 1547 16:04

0:38 0:40 0:30 0:32 1:32 0:47 1:39 0:42 0:17
4 40 Toledo Patricia 16:04 0:58 2:01 2:38 3:17 3:43 4:25 4:53 5:18 6:00 6:30 7:13 7:30 8:14 8:53
Team FEDO 0:58 1:03 0:37 0:39 0:26 0:42 0:28 0:25 0:42 0:30 0:43 0:17 0:44 0:39

9:38  10:21 10:563  11:22 1217 13:08 14:52 1545 16:04

0:45 0:43 0:32 0:29 0:55 0:51 1:44 0:53 0:19
6 48 Jezikova Natalia 17:11 1:01 2:35 3:20 4:00 4:32 5:13 5:49 6:14 6:55 7:26 8:08 8:25 9:12 9:53
KOB Sokol Pezinok 1:01 1:34 0:45 0:40 0:32 0:41 0:36 0:25 0:41 0:31 0:42 0:17 0:47 0:41

10:45 11:30 12:02 12:46  13:37 14:23 16:.09 16:56  17:11

0:52 0:45 0:32 0:44 0:51 0:46 1:46 0:47 0:15
7 38 Herreros Marta 17:19 1:05 2:11 2:51 3:36 4:11 5:01 5:50 6:13 6:45 7:23 8:07 8:26 9:11 10:00
Team FEDO 1:05 1:06 0:40 0:45 0:35 0:50 0:49 0:23 0:32 0:38 0:44 0:19 0:45 0:49

10:36 11:24  11:58 12:33  13:32  14:12 16:10 17:03  17:19

0:36 0:48 0:34 0:35 0:59 0:40 1:58 0:53 0:16
8 99 Prackova Ema 17:54 1:06 3:38 4:14 4:55 5:29 6:15 6:46 7:21 7:51 8:32 9:11 9:31 10:17  10:56
OB Ricany 1:06 2:32 0:36 0:41 0:34 0:46 0:31 0:35 0:30 0:41 0:39 0:20 0:46 0:39

11:45 12:25 12:58 13:28 14:28 15:.06 16:47 17:35 17:54

0:49 0:40 0:33 0:30 1:00 0:38 1:41 0:48 0:19
9 11 Happacher Marie-Christii  18:08 1:03 2:21 3:02 3:54 4:28 5:24 5:58 6:39 7:20 8:01 8:44 9:01 9:50 10:48
Haunold Orienteering AS 1:03 1:18 0:41 0:52 0:34 0:56 0:34 0:41 0:41 0:41 0:43 0:17 0:49 0:58

11:27 1215 12:52  13:23  14:25 1510  17:01 17:52  18:08

0:39 0:48 0:37 0:31 1:02 0:45 1:51 0:51 0:16
10 28 Winkler Hannah 18:43 0:58 3:15 4:46 5:20 5:50 6:33 7:02 7:28 8:00 8:31 9:10 9:24 10:09 10:42
Team Steiermark 0:58 2:17 1:31 0:34 0:30 0:43 0:29 0:26 0:32 0:31 0:39 0:14 0:45 0:33

11:17  11:59 12:28  12:53 14:27 16114 17:42  18:27 18:43

0:35 0:42 0:29 0:25 1:34 1:47 1:28 0:45 0:16
1 46 Winkler Nicole 18:50 1:01 2:10 2:58 3:41 4:19 4:55 6:51 7:19 7:59 8:35 9:18 9:35  10:25 11:07
Team Kérnten 1:01 1:09 0:48 0:43 0:38 0:36 1:56 0:28 0:40 0:36 0:43 0:17 0:50 0:42

12:00 1246 1325 13:49 14:50 15:38 17:38  18:32  18:50

0:53 0:46 0:39 0:24 1:01 0:48 2:00 0:54 0:18
1 42 Angermann Anna 18:50 0:58 3:31 4:10 4:54 5:27 6:15 6:48 7:20 8:11 8:41 9:27 945 10:35 11:14
Team Kéarnten 0:58 2:33 0:39 0:44 0:33 0:48 0:33 0:32 0:51 0:30 0:46 0:18 0:50 0:39

12:.05 12:58 13:32  14:.04 1510 1556 17:50 18:35 18:50

0:51 0:53 0:34 0:32 1:06 0:46 1:54 0:45 0:15
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Pl Stnr
w-14 (18)
13 45
14 39
15 44
16 34
17 47
18 100
M-16 (12)
1 55

2 53

3 61

4 57

5 54

6 50

7 52

8 63

9 56

Name

Kutisova Nina
KOB Sokol Pezinok

Kopcikova Alzbeta
KOB Sokol Pezinok

Thoman Johanna
Team Kéarnten

Stoger Patricia
Team Steiermark

Kremser Emely

HSV Orienteering Team

Unegg Marlene
Team Karnten

Ferrando Pablo
Team FEDO

Simo Matus
KOB Sokol Pezinok

Virgili Roger
Team FEDO

Novak Lukas
Team Steiermark

Catana Alexandru

CSS Stiinta E.S. Baia Mai

Zapf Kilian
Team Steiermark

Morinigo Pablo
Team FEDO

Topor Matus
KOB Sokol Pezinok

Koffler Georg
Team Kéarnten

Zeit

(Forts.)

19:18

19:35

20:01

21:15

22:37

36:04

16:46

16:49

17:17

17:32

17:52

19:03

19:30

19:49

19:55

1(58)
15(54)

1:00
1:00
12:16
0:49

1:00
12:38
0:45
1:06
1:06
13:01
0:55
1:08
1:08
13: 59

0:58
0:58
13:31
1:03

1:38
26:20
1:12

1(63)
15(48)
29(99)

1:33
1:33
6:42

16: 32
0:40
1:30
1:30

0:21
16:35
0:35
1:29
1:29
6:55
0:17
17:04
0:39
1:35

7:34
0:17
17:18
0:38

1:37
7:32
0:25
17:37
0:37
1:40
1:40
8:35
0:26
18: 48

1:38
1:38
7:36
0:18
19:16
0:44
1:43
1:43
8:10

19: 35
0:37
1:39
1:39
8:15

1941
0:42

2(60)
16(42)

3:55
2:55
13:03
0:47
2:19
1:19
13:16
0:38
3:36
2:30
13:43
0:42
3:19
2:11
14:49
0:50
3:42
2:44
14:15
0:44
5:17
3:39
27:14
0:54

2(64)
16(35)
Ziel

2:14
0:41
6:55
0:13
16:46
0:14
2:08
0:38
7:04
0:14
16:49
0:14
2:09
0:40
7:09
0:14
17:17
0:13
2:15
0:40
7:49
0:15
17:32
0:14
2:20
0:43
7:48
0:16
17:52
0:15
2:27
0:47
8:49
0:14
19:03
0:15
2:23
0:45
7:53
0:17
19:30
0:14
2:28
0:45
8:30
0:20
19:49
0:14
2:30
0:51
8:29
0:14
19:55
0:14

3(67)
17(52)

4:25
0:30
13:37
0:34
3:02
0:43
13:50
0:34
4:06
0:30
14:19
0:36
4:16
0:57
15:26
0:37
4:29
0:47
14:58
0:43
6:35
1:18
28:28
1:14

3(65)
17(34)

2:28
0:14
7:29
0:34

0:36

2:34
0:14
8:25
0:37

2:41
0:14
9:24
0:35

2:40
0:17
8:31
0:38

2:44
0:16
9:08
0:38

2:48
0:18
9:11
0:42

4(61)
18(33)

5:09
0:44
14:12
0:35
3:50
0:48
14:40
0:50
4:58
0:52
14:49
0:30
5:07
0:51
15:57
0:31
5:29
1:00
15:27
0:29
7:53
1:18
29:01
0:33

4(67)
18(40)

2:43
0:15
7:49
0:20

2:42
0:20
8:04
0:25

2:48
0:24

020

2:47
0:16
8:50
0:25

2:51
0:17
8:45
0:20

3:00
0:19
9:47
0:23

3:05
0:25
8:54
0:23

3:05
0:21
9:34
0:26

3:14
0:26
9:36
0:25

5(71)
19(51)

5:44
0:35
15:38
1:26
4:21
0:31
16:09
1:29
5:48
0:50
16:02
1:13
5:47
0:40
17:24
1:27
6:00
0:31
18:32
3:05
9:02
1:09
30:15
1:14

5(69)
19(31)

2:57
0:14
9:00
1:11

2:59
0:17

113

3:06
0:18

114

3:09
0:22
10:04
1:14

3:07
0:16
9:58
1:13

3:40
0:40
10:59
1:12

3:23
0:18
10:29
1:35

3:30
0:25
11:00
1:26

3:34
0:20
10:59
1:23

6(73)
20(53)

6:16
0:32
16:34
0:56

0:39
16:41
0:32
6:39
0:51
16:52
0:50
6:39
0:52
18: 20

6:52
0:52
19:15
0:43
10:03
1:01
31:42
1:27

6(61)
20(70)

3:26
0:29
9:31
0:31

343

10:33
0:35

4:15
0:35
11:42
0:43

3:56
0:33
11:23
0:54

4:04
0:34
11:40
0:40

4:11
0:37
11:38
0:39

7(38)
21(45)

6:49
0:33
18:18
1:44
5:36
0:36
18:30
1:49
7:20
0:41
18:52
2:00
7:14
0:35
20:08
1:48
7:20
0:28
21:30
2:15
11:04
1:01
34:27
2:45

7(71)
21(75)

3:45
0:19
10:04
0:33

3:47
0:20
10:28
0:35

4:01
0:21
10:23
0:35

4:13

1" 20
0:37

4:04
0:21
11:08
0:35

4:42
0:27
12:16
0:34

4:19
0:23
12:04
0:41

4:28
0:24
12:27
0:47

4:35
0:24
12:17
0:39

8(46)
22(99)

7:20
0:31
19:03
0:45

0:42
19:17
0:47
7:52
0:32
19:45
0:53
7:56
0:42
21: 00

7:54
0:34
22119
0:49
11:46
0:42
35:41
1:14

8(72)
22(32)

4:02
0:17
10:42
0:38

4:04

11:14
0:46

4:18
0:17
11:12
0:49

4:42

11: 58
0:38

4:32
0:28
11:51
0:43

5:24
0:42
13:03
0:47

4:37
0:18
12:45
0:41

4:47
0:19
13:09
0:42

4:56
0:21
13:01
0:44

9(47)
23(33)

4:29
0:27
11:59
1:17

4:31

12:25
1:11

4:45
0:27
12:35
1:23

5:09
0:27
13:09
1:11

5:04
0:32
13:04
1:13

5:51

0:27
14:16

1:13

5:07
0:30
14:12
1:27

5:21
0:34
14:36
1:27

5:29
0:33
14:34
1:33

10(36)

8:59
0:36

7:26
0:28

9:19
0:32

9:25
0:35

9:32
0:44

13:51
0:55

10(38)
24(52)

4:42
0:13
12:23
0:24

4:44

12:45
0:20

4:58
0:13
12:56
0:21

5:26

13: 29
0:20

5:18
0:14
13:30
0:26

6:05
0:14
14:38
0:22

5:22
0:15
14:36
0:24

5:35
0:14
15:06
0:30

5:47
0:18
14:58
0:24

11(48)

9:44
0:45

10:18
2:52

10:06
0:47

10:47
1:22

10:21
0:49

15:05
1:14

11(39)
25(50)

4:52
0:10
12:48
0:25

4:55
0:11
13:10
0:25

5:07
0:09
13:23
0:27

5:37

13 54
0:25

5:28
0:10
14:03
0:33

6:17
0:12
15:06
0:28

5:33
0:11
15:07
0:31

5:47
0:12
15:39
0:33

6:01
0:14
15:29
0:31

12(35) 13(34) 14(41)

9:59 10149  11:27
0:15 0:50 0:38

10:39  11:18  11:53
0:21 0:39 0:35

10:27 1115 12:06
0:21 0:48 0:51

11:04 11:57 13:13
0:17 0:53 1:16

10:41 11:38  12:28
0:20 0:57 0:50

15:30  16:37  25:08
0:25 1:07 8:31

12(46) 13(37) 14(74)
26(49) 27(43) 28(45)

5:12 5:38 6:24
0:20 0:26 0:46
13:45 14111 15:52
0:57 0:26 1:41

5:19 5:43 6:29
0:24 0:24 0:46
14:03 14:30 16:00
0:53 0:27 1:30

5:26 5:50 6:38
0:19 0:24 0:48
14:19 14148 16:25
0:56 0:29 1:37

6:01 6:35 77

14: 46 15 13 16:40
0:52 0:27 1:27

5:55 6:20 7:07
0:27 0:25 0:47
15:02 15:32  17:00
0:59 0:30 1:28

6:41 7:18 8:09
0:24 0:37 0:51
16:05 16:32  18:07
0:59 0:27 1:35

6:00 6:28 7:18
0:27 0:28 0:50
16:13  16:42  18:32
1:06 0:29 1:50

6:17 6:56 7:50
0:30 0:39 0:54
16:46  17:21 18:58
1:07 0:35 1:37

6:28 7:08 7:56
0:27 0:40 0:48
16:43  17:15  18:59
1:14 0:32 1:44
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163) 2(64) 3(65) 4(B7) 5(69) 6(61) 7(71)  8(72)  9(47) 10(38) 11(39) 12(46) 13(37) 14(74)
15(48) 16(35) 17(34) 18(40) 19(31) 20(70) 21(75) 22(32) 23(33) 24(52) 25(50) 26(49) 27(43) 28(45)

29(99) Ziel
10 59 Escribano Julian 19:57 1:38 2:18 2:33 2:59 3:43 4:14 4:34 4:52 5:24 5:40 5:51 6:15 6:42 7:50
Team FEDO 1:38 0:40 0:15 0:26 0:44 0:31 0:20 0:18 0:32 0:16 0:11 0:24 0:27 1:08

8:13 8:28 9:02 9:28 1049 11:21 12:11 12:55 14:256 1450 15119  16:32  17:14  18:59
0:23 0:15 0:34 0:26 1:21 0:32 0:50 0:44 1:30 0:25 0:29 1:13 0:42 1:45

19:39 19:57

0:40 0:18
11 60 Tinkler Gerald 20:07 1:38 2:49 3:04 3:21 3:45 4:19 4:50 5:16 5:50 6:06 6:20 6:46 7:14 8:07
Team Karnten 1:38 1:11 0:15 0:17 0:24 0:34 0:31 0:26 0:34 0:16 0:14 0:26 0:28 0:53

8:33 8:51 9:32 9:58 12:07 12:47 13:23 14:.00 15114 1537 16:02 16:59 17:28 19:14
0:26 0:18 0:41 0:26 2:09 0:40 0:36 0:37 1:14 0:23 0:25 0:57 0:29 1:46

19:53  20:07

0:39 0:14
12 62 Teichmann Tobias 21:55 1:37 2:22 2:38 2:55 4:05 4:44 5:13 5:44 6:17 6:36 6:49 7:19 7:55 8:39
Team Steiermark 1:37 0:45 0:16 0:17 1:10 0:39 0:29 0:31 0:33 0:19 0:13 0:30 0:36 0:44

9:00 916 10:02 10:27 12:.07 12:58 13:42 14:27 16:.07 16:36 17:.08 18:20 18:58  20:51
0:21 0:16 0:46 0:25 1:40 0:51 0:44 0:45 1:40 0:29 0:32 1:12 0:38 1:53

21:39  21:55
0:48 0:16
W-16 (11)
1(567) 2(60) 3(64) 4(65) 5(67) 6(61) 7(71) 8(73) 9(46) 10(39) 11(38) 12(37) 13(36) 14(48)
15(35) 16(40) 17(54) 18(33) 19(51) 20(55) 21(50) 22(41) 23(45) 24(99) Ziel
1 67 Maier Marie 15:18 1:18 2:32 3:16 3:30 3:47 4:20 4:44 5:11 5:44 6:11 6:22 6:53 7:19 7:57
Team Steiermark 1:18 1:14 0:44 0:14 0:17 0:33 0:24 0:27 0:33 0:27 0:11 0:31 0:26 0:38
8:11 9:02 9:30 9:55 10:39 11:13 11:34 12:31  14:22 15:03 15:18
0:14 0:51 0:28 0:25 0:44 0:34 0:21 0:57 1:51 0:41 0:15
2 66 Stinwandter Lea 17:51 1:23 2:46 3:36 3:52 4:20 5:01 5:32 6:00 6:55 7:24 7:40 8:14 8:45 9:19
Haunold Orienteering AS 1:23 1:23 0:50 0:16 0:28 0:41 0:31 0:28 0:55 0:29 0:16 0:34 0:31 0:34
9:36  10:34 1110 1144 12:32  13:20 1349 14149 16:51 17:36  17:51
0:17 0:58 0:36 0:34 0:48 0:48 0:29 1:00 2:02 0:45 0:15
3 71 Madoz Ana 18:13 1:24 2:50 3:44 4:02 4:30 5:11 5:39 6:08 7:05 7:35 7:48 8:31 9:01 9:42
Team FEDO 1:24 1:26 0:54 0:18 0:28 0:41 0:28 0:29 0:57 0:30 0:13 0:43 0:30 0:41
958 10:58 11:32 12:00 12:49 13:28 13:54 1458 17.08 17:57 18:13
